
   ASHEVILLE $2,999,000
158 Riverbend Forest Drive No.15       
MLS#4240684
4 BR/3/1 BA/3891SF
https://rewnc.net/651158
Trish Luzzi 828-423-0248  
trish.luzzi@evrealestate.com 
Engel & Volkers Foothills Longtown
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Use the  rewnc.net link  in the listings.
 More information on a home or property  

is available on the web. 

Find Your County. 
Find Your Home. 

   ASHEVILLE $2,974,000
55 Edgewood Road Extension       MLS#4256577
3 BR/5 BA/6115SF
https://rewnc.net/651033
Leslie Elliott (828) 702-2879  
leslie.elliott@allentate.com 

   ASHEVILLE $2,790,000
28 Beadle Lane       MLS#4228463
6 BR/4 BA/5377SF
https://rewnc.net/651059
Leslie Elliott (828) 702-2879  
leslie.elliott@allentate.com 
Allen Tate/Beverly-Hanks Asheville-Bilt-
more Park

   LEICESTER $2,375,000
1841 Bear Creek Road       MLS#4268830
6 BR/6/1 BA/5903SF
https://rewnc.net/651680
Marie Reed 828-553-7893  
Marie@MarieReedTeam.com 
Keller Williams Professionals

   ASHEVILLE $2,150,000
341 Racquet Club Road       MLS#4254821
4 BR/5 BA/6356SF
https://rewnc.net/651038
Leslie Elliott (828) 702-2879  
leslie.elliott@allentate.com 
Allen Tate/Beverly-Hanks Asheville-Bilt-
more Park

   ASHEVILLE $1,599,900
435 Barrington Drive       MLS#4235274
3 BR/3 BA/3397SF
https://rewnc.net/651129
Kim Montini 828-776-1510  
kim.montini@carolinamountainsales.com 
Carolina Mountain Sales

   ASHEVILLE $1,400,000
35 Douglas Place       MLS#4238557
5 BR/4 BA/3965SF
https://rewnc.net/651400
Marie Reed 828-553-7893  
Marie@MarieReedTeam.com 
Keller Williams Professionals

   PISGAH FOREST $1,300,000
142 Paisley Lane       MLS#4265625
5 BR/3 BA/4179SF
https://rewnc.net/651277
Marie Reed 828-553-7893  
Marie@MarieReedTeam.com 
Keller Williams Professionals

   ALEXANDER $1,266,000
727 Jenkins Valley Road       MLS#4235182
4 BR/3 BA/4602SF
https://rewnc.net/657279
Elizabeth Jones 828-226-2269  
elizabeth.jones1@remax.net 
RE/MAX RESULTS

   MARS HILL $1,250,000
404 Amanda Drive       MLS#4232022
4 BR/2.5 BA/3058SF
https://rewnc.net/657320
Karon Korp 828-231-0041  
karon@ashevillerealtygroup.com 
Asheville Realty Group

   WEAVERVILLE $1,245,000
39 Hawks Pointe Lane       MLS#4228762
3 BR/3 BA/3609SF
https://rewnc.net/657327
Jill Clark 828-273-5104  
jclark@brpavl.com 
Blue Ridge Properties Group

   FAIRVIEW $1,200,000
14 Woods Road       MLS#4223729
4 BR/2 BA/2217SF
https://rewnc.net/650724
Jenny Brunet 828-779-4473  
coolmtn1@gmail.com 
Cool Mountain Realty
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